
 

 

        
 

 Blue Ridge Korean BBQ:   49 Summit Ave, Park Ridge.  https://www.blueridgebbq49.com/  

 Boston Market: 800 Devon Ave, Park Ridge. https://www.bostonmarket.com/  

 Chipotle: 119 S Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://chipotle.com / 

 City BBQ: 123 N Northwest Parkway, Park Ridge.  https://www.citybbq.com/  

 D'Agostinos Pizza: 742 W Higgins Rd, Park Ridge. https://dagsdelivers.com/park-ridge  

 Dairy Queen: 2 Devon Ave, Park Ridge. https://www.dairyqueen.com/us-en  

 Dunkin Donuts: 1129 W Touhy Ave, Park Ridge. https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en  

 Einstein Bros. Bagels: 23 S Prospect Ave, Park Ridge. https://www.einsteinbros.com/  

 Frosty Penguin: 1056 Busse Hwy, Park Ridge. http://www.frostypenguingrill.com/  

 Grand Mongolian Hot Pot: 510 W Touhy Ave, Park Ridge. grandmongolianhotpot.com  

 Harp & Fiddle: 110 Main St, Park Ridge. http://www.theharpandfiddle.com/  

 Holt’s: 43 S Prospect Ave, Park Ridge. http://holtsparkridge.com/  

 Jersey Mike’s: 147 S Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://www.jerseymikes.com  

 Jimmy John’s: 112 S. Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://jimmyjohns.com  

 Lou Malnati's Pizza: 650 N Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://www.loumalnatis.com  

 McDonald’s: 1032 N Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. mcdonalds.com/us/en-us.html  

 More Than Pasta: 105 S Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://morethanpasta.com/  

 Oberweis: 101 S Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://www.oberweis.com  

 Panera: 39 S Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://www.panerabread.com/en-us/home.html  

 Panino's Pizza: 28 S Fairview Ave, Park Ridge. https://www.paninosparkridge.com/  

 Perry’s Pizza: 711 Devon Ave, Park Ridge. https://perrysparkridge.com/  

 Portillo’s: 8832 Dempster Street, Niles. https://www.portillos.com/index.html  

 Potbelly: 107 S Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. https://www.potbelly.com/stores/23360  
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 Sandlot: 1120 W Touhy Ave, Park Ridge. https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-sandlot-park-ridge  

 Starbuck’s (3 locations): https://www.starbucks.com/  

 Subway (2 locations): https://www.subway.com/en-US  

 Taco Melly: 16 S Fairview, Park Ridge. https://www.tacomelly.com/  

 Thalaiva's Indian Kitchen: 116 Main St, Park Ridge. thalaivasindiankitchen.com/  

 Wally’s: 1006 N Northwest Hwy, Park Ridge. 

 

 

A special thank you to our PRBS restaurant sponsors! 
 

 
BRUNCH CAFE' 

CITY BARBEQUE 
THE CURRAGH IRISH PUB 

D’AGOSTINO’S PIZZA 
DAIRY QUEEN 

ELLIOTT’S EDISON PARK 
FROSTY PENGUIN GRILL 

GIORDANO'S PIZZA: EDISON PARK 
HARP & FIDDLE 

HAY CARUMBA! MEXICAN RESTAURANT 
HOLT'S KITCHEN & BAR 

JIMMY JOHN'S 
LOU MALNATI’S PIZZA 

NONNA SILVIA'S TRATTORIA 
THE ORIGINAL PANCAKE HOUSE 

PANINO'S PIZZERIA 
PERRY'S PIZZA 

RAND RED HOTS 
THE SANDLOT 

SHAKOU RESTAURANT 
ZIA’S TRATTORIA 
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